For the latest news and information on the Chroma-Q range, visit www.chroma-q.com
The Chroma-Q™ Color Split™ is a compact, high output LED fixture providing designers with twice the possibilities.
Bold single colour or dramatic split colour effects
Based around the modular, multi-purpose design of the Color Block™, the Color Split features larger dual side-by-side
RGBA cells. This ingenious configuration provides designers with the flexibility to light with a bold single
colour or project a wide range of dramatic split colour effects from a single LED fixture - making it ideal as
a truss toner for illuminating the uprights and crossbraces.
Smooth colour wash from top to bottom of a surface

truss, stand & vertical hanging
*Magic Amber is the term used for the unit’s ability to bring in amber where mixing colours that require it.
UK & International Sales
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Ltd.
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
Northern UK Sales
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Ltd.
Tel: 0113 255 7666
Fax: 0113 255 7676
Yoke, 2 knobs (included)
CHCBBK20               20 deg beam kit for Color Split / Color Block
CHCBBK30               30 deg beam kit for Color Split / Color Block
CHCBBK40               40 deg beam kit for Color Split / Color Block
CHCBBK80 80 deg beam kit for Color Split / Color Block
CHCBBK3005 30 x 5 deg beam kit for Color Split / Color Block
CHCBBK6010 60 x 10 deg beam kit for Color Split / Color Block
CHCSTY Yoke kit for 3 Color Splits
Product Code CHCS2
Dims. (without fixings) 250mm x 136mm x 125mm / 9.8" x 5.3" x 4.9"